

a

ITEM NO.45

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.26008-26009/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 15/11/2010 in ITA No.1011/2009
and ITA No.1069/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

PANCHAJANYAM MGT.AGENCIES & SERVICES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.I.T.,COCHIN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 16/07/2012 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Dutta,Sr.Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh,Adv.

Ms. Ritu Bhardwaj,Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

No stay.

Parties shall complete the pleadings within eight weeks.

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Indu Satija]

Court Master