

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)...../2017
(CC Nos.9148-9149/2017)

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 13/01/2017
in ITA Nos.1150/2009 and 1303/2009 passed by the High Court of
Kerala at Ernakulam)

SOUDHA GAFOOR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 04/05/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj,Adv.
Mr. Mohammed Sadique T.A.,Adv.
Mr. Anu K.Joy,Adv.
Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

No stay.

Tag with Civil Appeal Nos.5321-5322 of 2012.

(Anita Malhotra)
Court Master

(Chander Bala)
Court Master